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83 Prajczer Péter
Rozsenich Gabor

219 Vincze Balint

287 Ozsgyani Attila

288 Igar Baléazs

333 Nagy Arnold

328 Pap David

321 Bagoly Roland
Kovacs Gyérgy

39 Radasics Vilmos
Panyi Tamas

335 Gaspar Erik

289 Szijarté Szabolcs

266 Balogh Akos
Babarczi Balazs
Winkler Gabor

79 Mészaros Krisztian
Szabé Daniel
Takacs David
Tap Imre
Rozsenich Bence
Korona Adam
Szoboszlai Patrik
Szél Gergely
Rakli Erné
Rozsonits Balazs
Pozsgai Tamas
Buday Zoltan
Deli Gabor
Kovacs Péter
Molnar Déaniel
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1991
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1990
1990
1991

1983

1991
1992
1984
1992
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1979

KTM Sportklub Sopron
Soproni Autéklub SE
Gencsapati KSE
Honvéd-Bercsényi SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
Honvéd-Bercsényi SE
Lérinc 2000 SE
Veszprémi Spartacus SE
Lérine 2000 SE

Soproni Autéklub SE
Honvéd-Bercsényi SE
Veszprémi Spartacus SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
Lérinc 2000 SE

Lérine 2000 SE

KTM Sportklub Sopron
Gencsapati KSE
Honvéd-Bercsényi SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
Veszprémi Spartacus SE
LSérinc 2000 SE
mondmnimmﬂnumnww SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
Soproni Autéklub SE
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Veszprémi Spartacus SE
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Gencsapati KSE
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22 25 228
21 200
19 13
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20 0 21
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16 23 18
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18 213 17
25 22
0 21 20
15 13 14
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16
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104

86

55
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104

86

55

30

23
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297 Szoboszlai Patrik
271 szollar Zsolt

296 Bujaki Bence

325 Zandoki Balint
294 Plajszer Daniel
295 Dezsé Barna

327 Bereczki Szaboles
334 Banfi Barna

114 Biré Levente

332 Dajké Andras Krisztian
110 Szabé Mark

103 Bencsik Zsombor

1993 Lérinc 2000 SE
1993 Nagykanizsa

1993 Honvéd- -Bercsényi
1994 Lérinc 2000 sSE
1993 Gencsapati SE
1993 Honvéd--Berc sényi
1993 Honvéd--Berc sényi
1994 Honvéd--Berc sényi
1993 Lérinec 2000 SE
1993 Honvéd--Bercs ényi
19893 Lérine 2000 SE
1994 Honvéd--Berc sényi

SE

SE
SE
SE
SE

SE

I.
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30
22
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15
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17

II.
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30
e
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20
16
15
25
18
19
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30
25

278

20
19
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17
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27
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VIII.
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30
27
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21
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IX.
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30
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23
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221
255
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60

34
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302 Vincze Gergely
300 Pichler Daniel
306 Lazar Mihaly
105 Faragé Rébert
301 Czinder Laszlé
103 Bencsik Levente
328 Kiss Norbert

1995 Gencsapati KSE

1995 Soproni Autéclub
1596 Honvéd-Bercs ényi
1996 Honvéd- Bercsényi
1995 Soproni Autéeclub
1995 Honvéd-Be rcsényi
1995 Soproni Autéclub

SE
SE
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SE
SE
SE

27
30
25
23
22
20
21

iIT.

30
27
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21
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III.

30
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23
25
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21
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VII.
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VIII.
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25

23

IX. X.

30 30
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297 57
238 23
249 45
194
176
131
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240
215
204
194
176
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308 Barthal Odén Jézsef
312 Kelemen Botond

307 Fulai Csongor

322 Zandoki Andras

309 Bujdosé Daniel

104 Czuczi Patrik

1997 Soproni Autéklub SE
1998 Soproni Autéklub SE
1997 Honvéd-Bercsényi SE
1997 Lérinc 2000 SE

1998 Soproni Autéklub SE
1998 Honvéd-Bercsényi SE

I.

30
27

25
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21

II.

30
27
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21

II1I.

30
22
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23
25

Iv.

30
22
27
25
23

30
27
25
23

22

21

VI. VII.
30 30
27 27
25 25
23 23

e 22
21

VIII.
30
27
25

23

IX.

30
27
25
23
22

X.

30
27
25
23

240
266
255
214
229
106

44
47
22
44

240
222
208
192
185
106



I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. VIII. IX. X.

1 311 sagi Adam 2000 Soproni Autéklub SE 30 30 30 30 30 30 180
2 Herczeg Sandor 2000 Honvéd-bercsényi SE 25 25 30 30 110
3 290 Forgacs Istvan 1999 soproni Autéklub SE 27 27 27 27 108

4 Horvath Bendeguz 1999 Gencsapati SE 25 25 27 27 104
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107 Pichler Igor
310 Horvath Mark
106 Ozsgyan Jézsef
108 Forgacs Eszter
285 Varga Benedek

2001 Soproni Autéklub BMX SE
2001 Soproni Autéklub BMX SE
2002 Soproni Autéklub BMX SE
2001 Soproni Autéklub BMX SE

Soproni Autéklub BMX SE
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30
23
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30
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23
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23
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271
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98
48
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203
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305 Kiss Gyula

303 Farkas Tibor

298 Farkas David

318 Rozsenich Bence

314 Soés Maté

323 Jankovics Benité

304 Bolla Adam
Szoboszlai Patrik

1984 Nagykanizsa

19890 Nagykanizsa

1990 Nagykanizsa

1988 Soproni Autéklub BMX SE
1989 Nagykanizsa

1995 Nagykanizsa

1994 Nagykanizsa

1993 Lérinc 2000 SE
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VII.
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25

VIII.

30
23
27
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IX.
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27
30

27

30

25

292 52 240
257 46 211
248 43 205
154 154
93 23
62 62
23 23
22 22



